IHSAA Terre Haute Cross Country Sectionals

10/06/18
Results by Timing MD
Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry
Boys
Bib No Name Time Pace Points

1 - Northview Top 5 Avg Times: 18:04 Points: 36
406 Chapman,Thomas 17:29 5:38 3
412 Norris,Braden 17:39 5:41 4
403 Bennett,Stuart 18:09 5:50 7
408 Hendrich,Evan 18:29 5:57 10
405 Butts,Corbin 18:34 5:59 12
409 Knerr,Braeden 19:17 6:12 25
411 Mullenix,Carter 19:43 6:21 33

2 - Terre Haute North Vigo Top 5 Avg Times: 18:26 Points: 54
475 White,Nerius 17:48 5:44 5
465 Burchyett,Stephen 18:24 5:55 8
466 Dunagan,Michael 18:31 5:58 11
473 Turner,Mason 18:38 6:00 13
469 Masaka,Mark 18:49 6:03 17
464 Adams,Anthony 18:54 6:05 19
467 Gadberry,lan 18:56 6:06 20

3 - Terre Haute South Vigo Top 5 Avg Times: 18:28 Points: 76
485 Light,Cael 17:08 5:31 1
480 Gambill,Matt 17:24 5:36 2

482 Hills,Lucas 19:11 6:10 22
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Browne, Trey
Haworth,Eric
Mclintyre,Nathan
Maris,Caleb
4 - West Vigo
Kesler,Damon
Bryce,Statler
Brown,Joseph
Saude,Levi
Akers,Griffin
Doan,Kamron

Chase,Stevens

5 - Sullivan
Lamb,Dossan
Smith,Riley
Anthony,Preston
King,William
Migliorini,Cole
Alexander,Grant

Brocksmith,Conrad

6 - Owen Valley
Head,Colsyn
Kelley,Mason
Forston,Corbin
Martin,Ronald

Hendershot,Lucas
Paquette,Cayden

Young,Brandon
7 - Clay City

LaFary,Jacob

19:12
19:27
20:07
20:46
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:08
17:57
18:38
19:21
19:49
19:57
20:12
20:38
Top 5 Avg Times: 19:23
18:44
18:58
19:14
19:22
20:39
20:54
22:40
Top 5 Avg Times: 20:01
18:29
19:30
20:05
20:15
21:46
23:56
24:07

Top 5 Avg Times: 20:19
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10 - North Central (Farmersburg)
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Hogg,Jacob
Stone,Clayton
Heck,Josh
Clark,Travis
Dickson,Carter

Schultz,Ashton

8 - Shakamak
Gould,John
Slater,Adam
May,Preston
Lane,Justin
Miller,Andrew
Collins,Jostin

Burris,Logan

9 - Linton-Stockton

Gordon,Austin
Feaster,Samuel
Hayden,Jonathan
McKee,Eben

Palmer,Joseph

Weir,Zach
Dukes,Gavyn
Walker,Adam
Jordan,Dalton

Roberts,James
Roberts,Will

Lee,Brandon

11 - Parke Heritage

Thompson, Trevor

19:42
20:00
21:08
22:00
22:05
22:31
Top 5 Avg Times: 20:52
19:40
20:19
20:33
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22:14
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24:02
Top 5 Avg Times: 23:29
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19:31
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28:39
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Top 5 Avg Times: 21:40
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22:20
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Points:

60
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431 Palm,lsaiah

429 Harris,Blake
430 Jenkins,lsaac
427 Bouffard,Joey
432 Seward,J.D.
428 Brooks,Daylon
12 - South Vermillion
450 Lindsey,Kaden
448 Alger,Josh
453 Terry,Cooper
452 Murphy,Hunter
451 McCarty,Sebastian
449 Fortner,lsaac
13 - Riverton Parke
435 Myers,Kyle
437 Rickard,Spencer
434 Harkrider,Grant
438 Rutan,Thomas
436 Phillips,Chris

439 Worley,Nolan
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